Program

2019 Panini Certified Football

2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball
2019 Panini Immaculate Collection Football
2019 Panini Encased Football

2019 Panini Encased Football

2019 Panini Encased Football

2019 Playoff NT Football

2019 Playoff NT Football

2019 Playoff NT Football

2019 Playoff NT Football

2019 Playoff NT Football

2019 Playoff NT Football

2019 Playoff NT Football

2019 Playoff NT Football

2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football

Card Set

Freshman Fabric Mirror Signatures Orange
Impeccable Victory Signatures Platinum
Impeccable Victory Signatures Holo Silver
Impeccable Victory Signatures Holo Gold
Impeccable Victory Signatures

[llustrious Ink Platinum

[llustrious Ink Holo Silver

[llustrious Ink Holo Gold

[llustrious Ink

Impeccable Shots Signatures Holo Silver
Impeccable Shots Signatures Holo Gold
Impeccable Shots Signatures

Impeccable Celtics

Immaculate Seasons Signatures

Legendary Signatures

Legendary Signatures Emerald

Legendary Signatures Diamond

Colossal Signatures Printing Plate Yellow

Colossal Signatures Printing Plate Magenta
Colossal Signatures Printing Plate Cyan

Colossal Signatures Printing Plate Black

Colossal Signatures Prime NFL Shield

Colossal Signatures Prime Brand Lo

Colossal Signatures Prime

Colossal Signatures

RPS College Ticket Variation Printing Plate Yellow C
RPS College Ticket Variation Printing Plate Magenta C
RPS College Ticket Variation Printing Plate Magenta B
RPS College Ticket Variation Printing Plate Cyan C
RPS College Ticket Variation Printing Plate Black A

221
27
27
27
27
21
21
21
21
19
19
19

S =0, TN N

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
117
117
117
116
117

Player

Parris Campbell
Paul Pierce
Paul Pierce
Paul Pierce
Paul Pierce
Paul Pierce
Paul Pierce
Paul Pierce
Paul Pierce
Paul Pierce
Paul Pierce
Paul Pierce
Paul Pierce
Julius Peppers
Tony Romo
Tony Romo
Tony Romo
Carson Wentz
Carson Wentz
Carson Wentz
Carson Wentz
Carson Wentz
Carson Wentz
Carson Wentz
Carson Wentz
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Cam Akers
Brandon Aiyuk



2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football RPS College Ticket Printing Plate Cyan 117 Brandon Aiyuk

2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football RPS College Ticket Printing Plate Black 117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football RPS College Playoff Ticket Variation C 117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football RPS College Playoff Ticket Variation B 117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football RPS College Playoff Ticket Variation A 117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football RPS College Playoff Ticket 117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football RPS College Fame Ticket Variation C 117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football RPS College Draft Ticket Variation Green Foil C 117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football RPS College Draft Ticket Variation C Touchdown Ticket 117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football RPS College Draft Ticket Variation Blue Foil C 117 Brandon Aiyuk
2019 Panini NT Basketball Rookie Patch Autographs Stars and Stripes FOTL 116 Matisse Thybulle
2019 Panini NT Basketball Rookie Patch Autographs Horizontal Bronze 116 Matisse Thybulle
2019 Panini NT Basketball Rookie Patch Autographs Horizontal 116 Matisse Thybulle
2019 Panini NT Basketball Rookie Patch Autographs Gold 116 Matisse Thybulle
2019 Panini NT Basketball Rookie Patch Autographs Emerald 116 Matisse Thybulle
2019 Panini NT Basketball Rookie Patch Autographs 116 Matisse Thybulle
2019 Panini NT Basketball Rookie Patch Autographs Stars and Stripes FOTL 107 Darius Bazley
2019 Panini NT Basketball Rookie Patch Autographs Horizontal Bronze 107 Darius Bazley
2019 Panini NT Basketball Rookie Patch Autographs Horizontal 107 Darius Bazley
2019 Panini NT Basketball Rookie Patch Autographs Gold 107 Darius Bazley
2019 Panini NT Basketball Rookie Patch Autographs Emerald 107 Darius Bazley
2019 Panini NT Basketball Rookie Patch Autographs 107 Darius Bazley

2019 Donruss Optic Football Rated Rookies Autographs Black Pandora 153 Drew Lock
2019 Playoff Contenders Football Rookie Ticket Printing Plate Magenta Variation RPS 104 Drew Lock
2019 Playoff Contenders Football Rookie Cracked Ice Ticket Variation RPS 104 Drew Lock
2020 Panini Luminance Football Year One Dual Signatures 20 Jalen Hurts/Tua Tavailoa

2020 Donruss Elite Football
2020 Donruss Elite Football
2020 Donruss Elite Football
2020 Donruss Elite Football
2019 Panini Select Basketball

Pen Pals Black Gold Ink 15 D'Andre Swift

Pen Pals Duals Red Ink 1 Joe Burrow/Tee Higgins
Pen Pals Duals Blue Ink 1 Joe Burrow/Tee Higgins
Pen Pals Duals 1 Joe Burrow/Tee Higgins
Rookie Signatures Tie-Dye Prizms 8 Ja Morant



2019 Panini Select Basketball

2019 Panini Select Basketball

2019 Panini Select Basketball

2019 Panini Select Basketball

2019 Panini Select Basketball

2019 Panini Select Basketball

2019 Panini Select Basketball

2019 Panini Select Basketball

2019 Panini Select Basketball

2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football

Rookie Signatures Neon Orange Pulsar Prizms FOTL

Rookie Signatures Neon Green Prizms
Rookie Signatures Gold Prizms
Rookie Signatures

In Flight Signatures Tie-Dye Prizms

In Flight Signatures Neon Orange Pulsar Prizms FOTL

In Flight Signatures Neon Green Prizms

In Flight Signatures Gold Prizms

In Flight Signatures

RPS College Draft Ticket Variation Blue Foil A

RPS College Draft Ticket Variation B Touchdown Ticket
RPS College Draft Ticket Variation A Touchdown Ticket

RPS College Draft Ticket Touchdown Ticket
RPS College Draft Ticket Green Foil

RPS College Draft Ticket Blue Foil

RPS College Ticket Variation C

RPS College Ticket Variation B

RPS College Ticket Variation A

RPS College Ticket

RPS College Diamond Ticket Variation C

RPS College Diamond Ticket Variation B

RPS College Diamond Ticket Variation A

RPS College Diamond Ticket

RPS College Cracked Ice Ticket Variation C
RPS College Cracked Ice Ticket Variation B
RPS College Cracked Ice Ticket Variation A
RPS College Cracked Ice Ticket

RPS College Championship Ticket Variation C
RPS College Championship Ticket Variation A
RPS College Building Blocks Ticket Variation C
RPS College Building Blocks Ticket Variation B

8 Ja Morant
8 Ja Morant
8 Ja Morant
8 Ja Morant
8 Ja Morant
8 Ja Morant
8 Ja Morant
8 Ja Morant
8 Ja Morant

117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
116
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117

Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Cam Akers

Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk
Brandon Aiyuk



2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football RPS College Building Blocks Ticket Variation A 117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football RPS College Building Blocks Ticket 117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football RPS College Bowl Ticket Variation C 117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football RPS College Bowl Ticket Variation B 117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football RPS College Bowl Ticket Variation A 117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football RPS College Bowl Ticket 117 Brandon Aiyuk

2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball
2018 Panini Immaculate (18-19) Basketball

Silhouettes Super Prime

Silhouettes Prime

Silhouettes Premium Edition

Silhouettes

Regal Achievement Signatures Premium Edition
Regal Achievement Signatures

Crown Jewel Signatures Premium Edition Julius Erving

Crown Jewel Signatures Julius Erving

Quad Autographs 7 Dennis Rodman/Luc Longley

Karl-Anthony Towns
Karl-Anthony Towns
Karl-Anthony Towns
Karl-Anthony Towns
Karl-Anthony Towns
Karl-Anthony Towns
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2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball
2019 Panini Select Basketball
2019 Panini Select Basketball
2019 Panini Select Basketball
2019 Panini Select Basketball
2019 Panini Select Basketball
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball
2019 Panini Select Basketball

Rookie Silhouettes

Lineage Scripts Premium Edition
Lineage Scripts

Rookie Signatures Neon Orange Pulsar Prizms FOTL
Rookie Signatures Neon Green Prizms
Rookie Signatures

Rookie Signatures Black Prizms
Rookie Signatures Gold Prizms

Rookie Silhouettes Premium Edition
Rookie Silhouettes Prime

Rookie Signatures Tie-Dye Prizms

132 Tyler Herro
32 Tyler Herro
32 Tyler Herro
15 Tyler Herro
15 Tyler Herro
15 Tyler Herro
15 Tyler Herro
15 Tyler Herro

132 Tyler Herro

132 Tyler Herro
15 Tyler Herro

2019 Donruss Donruss Basketball

2019 Donruss Donruss Basketball

2019 Donruss Donruss Basketball

2019 Donruss Optic Series 2 Basketball
2019 Panini Passing the Torch Football

Hall Dominator Signatures Black
Hall Dominator Signatures Gold
Hall Dominator Signatures
Rated Rookies Signatures Choice
Apprentice Ink Silver

24 Shaquille O'Neal
24 Shaquille O'Neal
24 Shaquille O'Neal
161 Tacko Fall
8 DK Metcalf



2019 Panini Passing the Torch Football
2019 Panini Passing the Torch Football
2019 Panini Passing the Torch Football
2019 Panini Passing the Torch Football
2019 Playoff Contenders Football

2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football
2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football
2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football
2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football
2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football
2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football
2019 Panini Playbook Football

2019 Panini Playbook Football

2019 Panini Playbook Football

2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football
2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football
2019 Panini Playbook Football

2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football
2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football

Apprentice Ink Platinum

Apprentice Ink Green

Apprentice Ink Gold

Apprentice Ink

Round Numbers Dual Autographs
Stellar Rookies Signatures

Rookies Longevity Signatures Purple
Rookies Longevity Signatures Orange
Rookies Longevity Signatures Blue
Rookies Longevity Signatures Green
Dress for Success

Rookies Signatures Printing Plate Yellow
Rookies Signatures Printing Plate Cyan
Rookies Signatures Platinum

Crusade Signatures

Freshman Orientation

Rookies Signatures Gold

Rookies Longevity Signatures Gold
Rookies Longevity Signatures

c0O 00 00 00

14 A.). Brown/DK Metcalf

DK Metcalf
DK Metcalf
DK Metcalf
DK Metcalf

8 A.J. Brown

127
127
127
127

14
113
113
113

29

27
113
127
127

DK Metcalf
DK Metcalf
DK Metcalf
DK Metcalf
DK Metcalf
DK Metcalf
DK Metcalf
DK Metcalf
DK Metcalf
DK Metcalf
DK Metcalf
DK Metcalf
DK Metcalf



