Program	Card Set	#	Player
2019 Panini Certified Football	Freshman Fabric Mirror Signatures Orange	221	Parris Campbell
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball	Impeccable Victory Signatures Platinum	27	Paul Pierce
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball	Impeccable Victory Signatures Holo Silver	27	Paul Pierce
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball	Impeccable Victory Signatures Holo Gold	27	Paul Pierce
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball	Impeccable Victory Signatures	27	Paul Pierce
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball	Illustrious Ink Platinum	21	Paul Pierce
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball	Illustrious Ink Holo Silver	21	Paul Pierce
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball	Illustrious Ink Holo Gold	21	Paul Pierce
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball	Illustrious Ink	21	Paul Pierce
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball	Impeccable Shots Signatures Holo Silver	19	Paul Pierce
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball	Impeccable Shots Signatures Holo Gold	19	Paul Pierce
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball	Impeccable Shots Signatures	19	Paul Pierce
2018 Panini Impeccable (18-19) Basketball	Impeccable Celtics	4	Paul Pierce
2019 Panini Immaculate Collection Football	Immaculate Seasons Signatures	5	Julius Peppers
2019 Panini Encased Football	Legendary Signatures	1	Tony Romo
2019 Panini Encased Football	Legendary Signatures Emerald	1	Tony Romo
2019 Panini Encased Football	Legendary Signatures Diamond	1	Tony Romo
2019 Playoff NT Football	Colossal Signatures Printing Plate Yellow	12	Carson Wentz
2019 Playoff NT Football	Colossal Signatures Printing Plate Magenta	12	Carson Wentz
2019 Playoff NT Football	Colossal Signatures Printing Plate Cyan	12	Carson Wentz
2019 Playoff NT Football	Colossal Signatures Printing Plate Black	12	Carson Wentz
2019 Playoff NT Football	Colossal Signatures Prime NFL Shield	12	Carson Wentz
2019 Playoff NT Football	Colossal Signatures Prime Brand Lo	12	Carson Wentz
2019 Playoff NT Football	Colossal Signatures Prime	12	Carson Wentz
2019 Playoff NT Football	Colossal Signatures	12	Carson Wentz
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Ticket Variation Printing Plate Yellow C	117	Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Ticket Variation Printing Plate Magenta C	117	Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Ticket Variation Printing Plate Magenta B	117	Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Ticket Variation Printing Plate Cyan C	116	Cam Akers
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Ticket Variation Printing Plate Black A	117	Brandon Aiyuk

2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Ticket Printing Plate Cyan	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Ticket Printing Plate Black	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Playoff Ticket Variation C	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Playoff Ticket Variation B	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Playoff Ticket Variation A	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Playoff Ticket	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Fame Ticket Variation C	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Draft Ticket Variation Green Foil C	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Draft Ticket Variation C Touchdown Ticket	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Draft Ticket Variation Blue Foil C	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2019 Panini NT Basketball	Rookie Patch Autographs Stars and Stripes FOTL	116 Matisse Thybulle
2019 Panini NT Basketball	Rookie Patch Autographs Horizontal Bronze	116 Matisse Thybulle
2019 Panini NT Basketball	Rookie Patch Autographs Horizontal	116 Matisse Thybulle
2019 Panini NT Basketball	Rookie Patch Autographs Gold	116 Matisse Thybulle
2019 Panini NT Basketball	Rookie Patch Autographs Emerald	116 Matisse Thybulle
2019 Panini NT Basketball	Rookie Patch Autographs	116 Matisse Thybulle
2019 Panini NT Basketball	Rookie Patch Autographs Stars and Stripes FOTL	107 Darius Bazley
2019 Panini NT Basketball	Rookie Patch Autographs Horizontal Bronze	107 Darius Bazley
2019 Panini NT Basketball	Rookie Patch Autographs Horizontal	107 Darius Bazley
2019 Panini NT Basketball	Rookie Patch Autographs Gold	107 Darius Bazley
2019 Panini NT Basketball	Rookie Patch Autographs Emerald	107 Darius Bazley
2019 Panini NT Basketball	Rookie Patch Autographs	107 Darius Bazley
2019 Donruss Optic Football	Rated Rookies Autographs Black Pandora	153 Drew Lock
2019 Playoff Contenders Football	Rookie Ticket Printing Plate Magenta Variation RPS	104 Drew Lock
2019 Playoff Contenders Football	Rookie Cracked Ice Ticket Variation RPS	104 Drew Lock
2020 Panini Luminance Football	Year One Dual Signatures	20 Jalen Hurts/Tua Tavailoa
2020 Donruss Elite Football	Pen Pals Black Gold Ink	15 D'Andre Swift
2020 Donruss Elite Football	Pen Pals Duals Red Ink	1 Joe Burrow/Tee Higgins
2020 Donruss Elite Football	Pen Pals Duals Blue Ink	1 Joe Burrow/Tee Higgins
2020 Donruss Elite Football	Pen Pals Duals	1 Joe Burrow/Tee Higgins
2019 Panini Select Basketball	Rookie Signatures Tie-Dye Prizms	8 Ja Morant

2019 Panini Select Basketball	Rookie Signatures Neon Orange Pulsar Prizms FOTL	8 Ja Morant
2019 Panini Select Basketball	Rookie Signatures Neon Green Prizms	8 Ja Morant
2019 Panini Select Basketball	Rookie Signatures Gold Prizms	8 Ja Morant
2019 Panini Select Basketball	Rookie Signatures	8 Ja Morant
2019 Panini Select Basketball	In Flight Signatures Tie-Dye Prizms	8 Ja Morant
2019 Panini Select Basketball	In Flight Signatures Neon Orange Pulsar Prizms FOTL	8 Ja Morant
2019 Panini Select Basketball	In Flight Signatures Neon Green Prizms	8 Ja Morant
2019 Panini Select Basketball	In Flight Signatures Gold Prizms	8 Ja Morant
2019 Panini Select Basketball	In Flight Signatures	8 Ja Morant
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Draft Ticket Variation Blue Foil A	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Draft Ticket Variation B Touchdown Ticket	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Draft Ticket Variation A Touchdown Ticket	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Draft Ticket Touchdown Ticket	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Draft Ticket Green Foil	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Draft Ticket Blue Foil	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Ticket Variation C	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Ticket Variation B	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Ticket Variation A	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Ticket	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Diamond Ticket Variation C	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Diamond Ticket Variation B	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Diamond Ticket Variation A	116 Cam Akers
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Diamond Ticket	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Cracked Ice Ticket Variation C	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Cracked Ice Ticket Variation B	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Cracked Ice Ticket Variation A	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Cracked Ice Ticket	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Championship Ticket Variation C	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Championship Ticket Variation A	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Building Blocks Ticket Variation C	117 Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Building Blocks Ticket Variation B	117 Brandon Aiyuk

2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Building Blocks Ticket Variation A	117	Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Building Blocks Ticket	117	Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Bowl Ticket Variation C	117	Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Bowl Ticket Variation B	117	Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Bowl Ticket Variation A	117	Brandon Aiyuk
2020 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	RPS College Bowl Ticket	117	Brandon Aiyuk
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball	Silhouettes Super Prime	5	Karl-Anthony Towns
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball	Silhouettes Prime	5	Karl-Anthony Towns
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball	Silhouettes Premium Edition	5	Karl-Anthony Towns
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball	Silhouettes	5	Karl-Anthony Towns
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball	Regal Achievement Signatures Premium Edition	3	Karl-Anthony Towns
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball	Regal Achievement Signatures	3	Karl-Anthony Towns
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball	Crown Jewel Signatures Premium Edition	9	Julius Erving
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball	Crown Jewel Signatures	9	Julius Erving
2018 Panini Immaculate (18-19) Basketball	Quad Autographs	7	Dennis Rodman/Luc Longley
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball	Rookie Silhouettes	132	Tyler Herro
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball	Lineage Scripts Premium Edition	32	Tyler Herro
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball	Lineage Scripts	32	Tyler Herro
2019 Panini Select Basketball	Rookie Signatures Neon Orange Pulsar Prizms FOTL	15	Tyler Herro
2019 Panini Select Basketball	Rookie Signatures Neon Green Prizms	15	Tyler Herro
2019 Panini Select Basketball	Rookie Signatures	15	Tyler Herro
2019 Panini Select Basketball	Rookie Signatures Black Prizms	15	Tyler Herro
2019 Panini Select Basketball	Rookie Signatures Gold Prizms	15	Tyler Herro
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball	Rookie Silhouettes Premium Edition	132	Tyler Herro
2019 Panini Crown Royale Basketball	Rookie Silhouettes Prime	132	Tyler Herro
2019 Panini Select Basketball	Rookie Signatures Tie-Dye Prizms	15	Tyler Herro
2019 Donruss Donruss Basketball	Hall Dominator Signatures Black	24	Shaquille O'Neal
2019 Donruss Donruss Basketball	Hall Dominator Signatures Gold	24	Shaquille O'Neal
2019 Donruss Donruss Basketball	Hall Dominator Signatures	24	Shaquille O'Neal
2019 Donruss Optic Series 2 Basketball	Rated Rookies Signatures Choice	161	Tacko Fall
2019 Panini Passing the Torch Football	Apprentice Ink Silver	8	DK Metcalf

2019 Panini Passing the Torch Football	Apprentice Ink Platinum	8 DK Metcalf
2019 Panini Passing the Torch Football	Apprentice Ink Green	8 DK Metcalf
2019 Panini Passing the Torch Football	Apprentice Ink Gold	8 DK Metcalf
2019 Panini Passing the Torch Football	Apprentice Ink	8 DK Metcalf
2019 Playoff Contenders Football	Round Numbers Dual Autographs	14 A.J. Brown/DK Metcalf
2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football	Stellar Rookies Signatures	8 A.J. Brown
2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football	Rookies Longevity Signatures Purple	127 DK Metcalf
2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football	Rookies Longevity Signatures Orange	127 DK Metcalf
2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football	Rookies Longevity Signatures Blue	127 DK Metcalf
2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football	Rookies Longevity Signatures Green	127 DK Metcalf
2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football	Dress for Success	14 DK Metcalf
2019 Panini Playbook Football	Rookies Signatures Printing Plate Yellow	113 DK Metcalf
2019 Panini Playbook Football	Rookies Signatures Printing Plate Cyan	113 DK Metcalf
2019 Panini Playbook Football	Rookies Signatures Platinum	113 DK Metcalf
2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football	Crusade Signatures	29 DK Metcalf
2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football	Freshman Orientation	27 DK Metcalf
2019 Panini Playbook Football	Rookies Signatures Gold	113 DK Metcalf
2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football	Rookies Longevity Signatures Gold	127 DK Metcalf
2019 Panini Rookies and Stars Football	Rookies Longevity Signatures	127 DK Metcalf